
BLCC KHANACROSS SERIES 2015  

OUTRIGHT

Competitor Vehicle Class OR CLASS OR CLASS OR CLASS OR CLASS OR CLASS OR CLASS OR CLASS
Mick Goossens Swift A 16 16 20 20 14 20 50 56 50 56 1 1
Richard Gay Mirage A 11 14 20 20 12 14 12 16 55 64 44 50 2 2
Darren Watkins Corolla A 10 12 14 14 16 16 6 12 46 54 40 42 3 4
Paul Gladman Laser TX3 B 20 20 8 20 11 20 9 20 48 80 40 60 3 1
Reg Johnson Holden Nova A 12 16 7 11 9 16 11 14 39 57 32 46 5 3
Rod Hall Gemini RB I 2 16 12 20 7 16 8 16 29 68 27 52 6 1
Chris Hall Datsun 260Z I 10 20 16 20 26 40 26 40 7 2
Greg Cray Holden Nova A 7 11 10 12 8 12 4 11 29 46 25 35 8 5
Sam Mennen Datsun 180B C 6 16 9 20 1 16 7 16 23 68 22 52 9 1
Damian Quirk Pulsar C 8 20 14 20 22 40 22 40 9 3
Keith McElroy Renault Clio B 20 20 20 20 20 20 11 4
Ben McKee Subaru F2 20 20 20 20 20 20 11 1
Sean Payne Civic A 14 20 5 10 19 30 19 30 13 6
Josh Gay Mirage J2 16 11 20 4 16 2 16 17 68 15 52 14 2
Paul Hocking Nissan Pulsar C 10 20 10 20 10 20 15 4
Darren Hetherington Toyota Corolla I 5 14 5 14 10 28 10 28 15 3
Drew Gladman Laser TX3 J2 14 6 16 14 3 20 9 64 9 50 17 3
Peter Jowett Pulsar J3 9 20 9 20 9 20 17 2
Jake Gladman Laser TX3 J2 20 4 14 6 20 14 10 68 6 54 19 1
Ross Stapleton Silvia B 5 14 16 5 30 5 30 20 2
Robert Dekker Silvia B 1 14 3 14 4 28 4 28 21 3
Arron Secombe Laser Revalot I 4 20 4 20 4 20 21 5
Dave Jowett Pulsar A 3 10 3 10 3 10 23 7
Andrew Bayley Corolla C 14 3 16 14 3 44 3 44 23 2
Chloe Wythe Corolla Seca J3 16 2 20 2 36 2 36 25 1

CLASS OR CLASS OR CLASS OR CLASS OR CLASS OR CLASS OR CLASS OR CLASS

UP TO 1800 STD A 60
Mick Goossens Swift A 16 16 20 20 14 20 50 56 50 56 1 1
Richard Gay Mirage A 11 14 20 20 12 14 12 16 55 64 44 50 2 2
Reg Johnson Holden Nova A 12 16 7 11 9 16 11 14 39 57 32 46 5 3
Darren Watkins Corolla A 10 12 14 14 16 16 6 12 46 54 40 42 4 4
Greg Cray Holden Nova A 7 11 10 12 8 12 4 11 29 46 25 35 8 5
Sean Payne Civic A 14 20 5 10 19 30 19 30 13 6
Dave Jowett Pulsar A 3 10 3 10 3 10 23 7
Paul Mahony A 1 10 1 10 1 10 26 7
OVER 1800 STD B 80
Paul Gladman Laser TX3 B 20 20 8 20 11 20 9 20 48 80 40 60 3 1
Ross Stapleton Silvia B 5 14 16 5 30 5 30 20 2
Robert Dekker Silvia B 1 14 3 14 4 28 4 28 22 3
Keith McElroy Renault Clio B 20 20 20 20 20 20 11 4
Paul Shaw Skyline B 12 12 12 5
UP TO 1800 MOD C 60
Sam Mennen Datsun 180B C 6 16 9 20 1 16 7 16 23 68 22 52 9 1
Andrew Bayley Corolla C 14 3 16 14 3 44 3 44 24 2
Damian Quirk Pulsar C 8 20 14 20 22 40 22 40 10 3
Paul Hocking Nissan Pulsar C 10 20 10 20 10 20 15 4
Henk Dekker Sprinter C 12 12 12 5
OVER 1800 MOD D 60
Daniel Keirce Datsun 1600 D 20 20 20 1
Matthew Davies Escort D 16 16 16 2
4WD STD F1 60
4WD MOD F2 60
Ben McKee Subaru F2 20 20 20 20 20 20 12 1
H PLATED H 60
Marc Salter Corolla H 20 20 20 1
Specials I 60
Rod Hall Gemini RB I 2 16 12 20 7 16 8 16 29 68 27 52 6 1
Chris Hall Datsun 260Z I 10 20 16 20 26 40 26 40 7 2
Darren Hetherington Toyota Corolla I 5 14 5 14 10 28 10 28 16 3
Ben Davies Toyota Corolla I 12 12 24 24 4
Arron Secombe Laser Revalot I 4 20 4 20 4 20 21 5
Stefan Dekker Sprinter I 14 14 14 6
Evan Dekker Sprinter I 12 12 12 7
Juniors 12&13yrs J1 60
Brayden Quirk Pulsar J1 20 2 20 2 40 20 1
Lauren Salter Corolla J1 16 16 16 2
Juniors 14&`5yrs J2 60
Jake Gladman Laser TX3 J2 20 4 14 6 20 14 10 68 6 54 19 1
Josh Gay Mirage J2 16 11 20 4 16 2 16 17 68 15 52 14 2
Drew Gladman Laser TX3 J2 14 6 16 14 3 20 9 64 9 50 18 3
Chris Jowett Pulsar J2 12 12 12 4
Juniors 16&17yrs J3 60
Chloe Wythe Corolla Seca J3 16 2 20 2 36 2 36 25 1
Peter Jowett Pulsar J3 9 20 9 20 9 20 17 2
Heath Salter Corolla J3 20 20 20 2
Ladies L 60
Dianna Orlowski Civic L 20 20 20 1

Round 3 Round 4

TOTAL Best 3Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

POSN

POSN

TOTAL Best 3Round 1 Round 2


